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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Logart Gold Town Summer Nats 2017

Pro Street - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 8

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

o NOoO kA WDN

PS3871
PS3297
PS3838
PS1750
PS1965
PS6502
PS4550
PS1399

Name
BERGLUND LARS

LINGVALD KENNETH
HOLMGREN FREDRIK
NORDLUND PETER
LINDSTROM BIRGITTA
MOSBAKK KJELL
LUNDBERG JONAS
LUNDMARK ROGER

Time

12:22:16
14:22:39
11:00:10
20:08:06
14:22:39
12:24:04
18:45:21
18:46:55

Round RT

W W o oo~ O 0O

0.646
0.426
1.062
0.544
0.561
0.521
0.783
0.690

Dial
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60

ET
7.603

7.640
7.643
7.708
7.772
7.913
9.758
9.876

KM/H
291.78

304.66
296.41
267.06
287.61
282.20
245.92
151.34

Bump
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